Berger Realty, Inc.
55th & Haven Avenue
Ocean City, NJ 08226 REALTOR
609-399-0040
info@bergerrealty.com

Price $135,000.00
PROPERTY DETAILS

g {1

Total Rooms
: Bedrooms 0
=\ Baths Full 0
E Baths Half 0
3 Year Built 1900
\ Type
| Block Number 493
Listing # 584115
Taxes 5173.00
COMMENTS

Duplex - HUD Home Case# 351-610673 - Sold “AS IS” by elec. bid only. Bids due by
04-23-2024 by 11:59 PM Central Time and BIDS OPEN 04/24/2024. Available for \" Owner
Occupant, Non profits and Government Agencies Only \" until sold, Insured w Escrow Rpr.
Eligible for FHA 203K. Subject offers a 2br/1ba on each level, For Prop conditions, Forms,
Discl & Avail please v...

PROPERTY FEATURES

OutsideFeatures ParkingGarage Basement Heating
Curbs None Slab Gas-Natural
HotWater Water Sewer
Electric Public Public Sewer

CONTACT

Scan to see Property page.
Ask for Lori McCloskey
Berger Realty Inc
109 E 55th St., Ocean City
Call: 609-214-3078
Email to: lam@bergerrealty.com
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